Corri nel Barocco

Data creazione: 2025/12/07 18:42:09

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/03/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

PAPADIA Daniele
PANTALEO Andrea
RISO Riccardo

DE MATTEIS Eva
BISANTI Giovanna
ROMANO Matilde
DIONISI Giorgia
BIANCHI Matilde
BRUNO Stefania
CAVALIERI Andrea
STRUMMIELLO Alessia
INGLESE Rachela
ROMANO Gabriele
CAVALERA Sara
ROMANO Sofia
BALSAMO Maelle Giusy
PERULLI Nicolo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

MAIDA Davide

REUS Francesco
MARRA Nicolay
PROVENZANO Giorgia
PARATA Lucia

MELE Rita

LATINO Marianna
CONTURSI Bianca
GUARINO Tania
SEIDITA Matteo
MICELLI Raffaele
ROMANO Francesco
MELE Enrico
PARROTTA Giorgia
MONTEDURO Aaron
ROSSETTO Giovanni
PASSANTE Alessandro
PETROCINI Antonio

Categoria: VERDE

Societa

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO

Societa

CENTRO TECNICO SPORT E SCUOLA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CIRCOLO VELICO POLICORO MAGNA GRECIA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CENTRO TECNICO SPORT E SCUOLA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CENTRO TECNICO SPORT E SCUOLA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Tempo
00:33:11
00:36:07
00:39:39
00:43:18
00:43:44
00:46:48
01:19:29
01:29:53
11:16:20
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:36:18
01:47:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:57
00:33:33
00:34:35
00:34:38
00:35:23
00:37:29
00:39:50
00:39:57
00:40:00
00:40:18
00:40:23
00:42:18
00:43:25
00:44:.04
00:50:58
00:54:30
01:10:45
00:00:00
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LATINO Anna
ROSSETTO Gabriele
ROSSETTO Michele
MARCHESE Gioele
GIAFFREDA Emanuele
PANICO Giulia
CONVERSANO Samuel
GIANGASPERO Lara
ROMANO Martina
MARSANO Gaia Caterina
BARONE Maria Caterina

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Tempo
00:34:15
00:36:47
00:36:54
00:41:27
00:42:39
00:45:11
00:46:52
00:51:07
00:51:51
00:52:40
01:12:37



