

Classifica Definitiva

Corri nel Barocco

Data: 16/03/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/16 22:06:40

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAPADIA Daniele	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:33:11
2	PANTALEO Andrea	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:36:07
3	RISO Riccardo	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:39:39
4	DE MATTEIS Eva	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:43:18
5	BISANTI Giovanna	C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.	00:43:44
6	ROMANO Matilde	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:46:48
7	DIONISI Giorgia	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	01:19:29
8	BIANCHI Matilde	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	01:29:53
9	BRUNO Stefania	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	11:16:20
PM	CAVALIERI Andrea	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:00:00
PM	STRUMMIELLO Alessia	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:00:00
PM	INGLESE Rachela	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:00:00
PM	ROMANO Gabriele	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:36:18
PM	CAVALERA Sara	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	01:47:18
RI	ROMANO Sofia	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:00:00
RI	BALSAMO Maelle Giusy	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:00:00
RI	PERULLI Nicolò	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MAIDA Davide	CENTRO TECNICO SPORT E SCUOLA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:29:57
2	REUS Francesco	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:33:33
3	MARRA Nicolay	C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.	00:34:35
4	PROVENZANO Giorgia	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:34:38
5	PARATA Lucia	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:35:23
6	MELE Rita	C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.	00:37:29
7	LATINO Marianna	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:39:50
8	CONTURSI Bianca	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:39:57
9	GUARINO Tania	CIRCOLO VELICO POLICORO MAGNA GRECIA A.S.D.	00:40:00
10	SEIDITA Matteo	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:40:18
11	MICELLI Raffaele	CENTRO TECNICO SPORT E SCUOLA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:40:23
12	ROMANO Francesco	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:42:18
13	MELE Enrico	CENTRO TECNICO SPORT E SCUOLA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:43:25
14	PARROTTA Giorgia	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:44:04
15	MONTEDURO Aaron	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:50:58
16	ROSSETTO Giovanni	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:54:30
17	PASSANTE Alessandro	C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.	01:10:45
PM	PETROCINI Antonio	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:00:00

Categoria: VERDE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LATINO Anna	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:34:15
2	ROSSETTO Gabriele	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:36:47
3	ROSSETTO Michele	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:36:54
4	MARCHESE Gioele	C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.	00:41:27
5	GIAFFREDA Emanuele	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:42:39
6	PANICO Giulia	C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.	00:45:11
7	CONVERSANO Samuel	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:46:52
8	GIANGASPERO Lara	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:51:07
9	ROMANO Martina	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:51:51
10	MARSANO Gaia Caterina	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	00:52:40
11	BARONE Maria Caterina	A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR	01:12:37